IMLIX

IMLIX Vastgoedmarkt
https://www.imlix.com/nl/

Commercial property in Riga city for rent 920€

Advertentie details

Vastgoed voor:
Prijs:

Locatie

Aanbevolen Auto Onderdelen:

Staat/Regio/Pronvincie:
Adres:

Postcode:

Geplaatst:

Algemeen
Lot Afmeting:

Floor Number:

Room details
Total rooms:

Building details

Aantal verdiepingen:

Lease terms
Date Available:

Contact information
IMLIX ID:

Agent Info
Naam:
Bedrijfsnaam:
Mistlampen:
Experience
since:
Service Type:
Specialties:
Property Type:
Telefoon:
Languages:
Website:

Huur

USD 1,081.02

Latvia

Riga

Sampétera iela, 2

3239

28-07-2025

230.00 m?

1

3

4

1X7.374.010

REALAT Ltd

Latvia
2009

Selling a Property

Apartments, Houses
+371 (67) 210-010
Latvian
https://www.realat.lv
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